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PERS-41 Director CAPT Derek Trinque derek.a.trinque1@navy.mil 

 41A Deputy /Asst CAPT Detailer CDR Ed Angelinas edward.angelinas1@navy.mil  

 41A1 41 Admin Assistant Mr. Stephen Armstrong stephen.armstrong@navy.mil 

 41B Assistant Director LCDR Lauren Johnson lauren.m.johnson2@navy.mil  

 41C Assistant CAPT Detailer LCDR Shelby Nikitin Shelby.nikitin@navy.mil 

 41M Metrics LCDR Tim Yuhas timothy.yuhas@navy.mil 

 41N Surface Nuclear Placement CDR Megan Thomas megan.a.thomas@navy.mil 

 41N1 Surface Nuc Community Mngr LCDR Kevin Dore kevin.dore2@navy.mil  

     

PERS-410/411 CDR/LCDR Branch Head CDR Sean Grunwell sean.grunwell@navy.mil 

 410A PCC Admin Assistant Ms. Lucille Jones lucille.tate@navy.mil 

 410B CDR CMD Detailer LCDR John Meise john.meise@navy.mil 

 411A CDR/LCDR Detailer A-F LCDR Angela Gonzales angela.d.gonzales@navy.mil 

 411B CDR/LCDR Detailer G-M  LCDR Chris Descovich christopher.descovic@navy.mil  

 411C CDR/LCDR Detailer N-Z LCDR Katie Whitman kathleen.whitman@navy.mil 

 411M Post DH Admin Assistant Mr. Nathan Griffin nathan.d.griffin@navy.mil  

     

PERS-412 JO Branch Head CDR Tim LaBenz timothy.d.labenz@navy.mil 

 412B JO Sea Coordinator LCDR Marcus Seeger marcus.h.seeger@navy.mil 

 412A JO Shore Coordinator LCDR Amanda Browning amanda.browning@navy.mil 

 412G Divo Detailer A-B, T-Z LT Damen Weeks damen.weeks@navy.mil 

 412H Divo Detailer C-G LT Pam Goly pamela.goly@navy.mil  

 412I Divo Detailer H-M LT James Barksdale james.barksdale@navy.mil 

 412J Divo Detailer N-S LT Christina Carson christina.carson@navy.mil  

 412C Divo Admin Assistant Mr. Elmer Kendrick elmer.kendrick@navy.mil 

 412M 1st Tour DH Detailer LCDR Corry Lougee corry.lougee@navy.mil 

 412S 2nd Tour DH Detailer LCDR Matt Faulkenberry matthew.e.faulkenber@navy.mil  

 412N SWO(N) Detailer LCDR Ameian Jeremiah ameian.jeremiah1@navy.mil 

 412T DH Admin Assistant MS. Beverly Heathman beverly.heathman@navy.mil 

     

PERS-413 Placement Branch Head CDR Kevin Ralston kevin.ralston@navy.mil  

 413A LANTFLT CRUDES LCDR Chris Ivey christopher.d.ivey@navy.mil 

 413B PACFLT CRUDES LCDR A.C. Woods andrew.c.wood@navy.mil  

 413E LCS / PC / MCM LCDR Cody Gates cody.gates@navy.mil  

 413F AMPHIB/CORIVGRU/NBG/MSC LCDR Cody Gates cody.gates@navy.mil  

     

PERS-414 LDO Branch Head CDR Kenneth Allison kenneth.allison@navy.mil 

 414A Security/Admin Detailer LCDR Katherine Vester katherine.vester@navy.mil 

 414B OPS/Deck Detailer LCDR Chris Smith christopher.r.smith9@navy.mil  

 414C Engineering/Repair Detailer LCDR Al Argante alden.argante@navy.mil 

 414D Ordnance/Electronics LT Joshua Bunte joshua.bunte@navy.mil 

 414E LDO Admin Assistant Mr. Ed Dodrill edward.dodrill@navy.mil  

     

PERS-415 NSW Detailer CDR Walter Allman walter.allman@navy.mil 

 415A NSW Mil Admin Assistant LCDR John Shaffo john.shaffo@navy.mil 

     

PERS-416 EOD Detailer CDR Clint Cornell clinton.cornell@navy.mil 

 416A EOD Admin Assistant Ms. Karen Rublaitus karen.rublaitus@navy.mil 

     

PERS-46B FTS Surface Branch Head CDR Roberto Dumlao roberto.dumlao@navy.mil 

 46D FTS Surface JO Detailer  LCDR Connie Dean  constancia.dean@navy.mil 

    

BUPERS-311 SWO Community Manager CDR Michael Ray david.m.ray2@navy.mil 
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